Procedure file

Basic information

INI - Own-initiative procedure

2000/2209(INI)

Out-of-court settlement of consumer disputes (recomm. 98/257/EC),
Tampere European council conclusions

Subject

4.60.06 Consumers' economic and legal interests

Key events

08/09/2000

24/04/2001
24/04/2001

02/07/2001

03/07/2001
03/07/2001

14/03/2002

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Debate in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Final act published in Official Journal

Procedure completed

A5-0134/2001

=

T5-0372/2001

Summary

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-5-2001-0134_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EN&reference=20010702&type=CRE
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-5-2001-0372_EN.html

