Procedure file

Basic information				
INI - Own-initiative procedure	2000/2209(INI)	Procedure completed		
Out-of-court settlement of consumer disputes (recomm. 98/257/EC), Tampere European council conclusions				
Subject 4.60.06 Consumers' economic and legal intere	sts			

Key events				
08/09/2000	Committee referral announced in Parliament			
24/04/2001	Vote in committee		Summary	
24/04/2001	Committee report tabled for plenary	A5-0134/2001		
02/07/2001	Debate in Parliament	1		
03/07/2001	Decision by Parliament	<u>T5-0372/2001</u>	Summary	
03/07/2001	End of procedure in Parliament			
14/03/2002	Final act published in Official Journal			